HD INDUSTRIAL

Product data sheet

REFRIGERATION Hermetic filter

drier 02324531

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/refrigeration-hermetic-filter-

drier-023z4531
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Qil free refrigerants

QOutlet 1 connection size [in]

QOutlet connection type

Packing format

PED category

Product description

Product group

Product Name Description

Quantity per packing format

REACH Candidate List substances

R1234ze(E)

R134a

R513A

R515A

5/8in

Solder, ODF

Multi pack

Art. 4, par. 3

Liquid line filter drier
Filter driers
Hermetic filter drier

8 pc

Mo
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